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ST. ALBERTUS MAGNUS AWARD

Recipient: Individual/Group
Scope: Regional, National/ International

For Outstanding Research Work

This award is given to a student or group of students who excelled in research by winning as best paper presentation, oral or poster,
in a national or international conference or symposium that is dedicated to research. The award will be categorized according to
research cluster, namely, Social Science and Education, Culture, Arts and the Humanities, Natural and Applied Sciences, and
Religious Studies and Ethics.

Nominee: Gender: Male Female

Degree Program:

Faculty/College/Department:

Summary of Achievements:
1.

2.

3.

4.

S.

Please attach the following documents:
1. One-page personal narrative written by the nominee citing significant accomplishments to justify nomination for the award.

2. Certificate of Good Moral Character as certified by the Dean, the Regent and the OSA.

3. Pertinent documents/details supporting the stated achievements, arranged according to the sequence of the above-mentioned

summary.
Attested by:
(signature over printed name)
Chair, Screening Committee
Endorsed by:
(signature over printed name) (signature over printed name)
Dean/Principal/Director Regent

Note: This nomination form, if applicable, may be reproduced in case of multiple nominees.
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